
Elbow with 
short tube

Mask frame Cushion Headgear

AirTouch™ N20 | AirTouch N20 for HerThe ResMed AirTouch N20 and N20 for Her masks feature our 
* *

™

Masks | AirTouch N20

UltraSoft memory foam cushion to provide patients with a unique 
comfort experience.

Nasal mask

Cushion

Headgear

Product

Complete mask system (includes frame, cushion, elbow with 
short tube and headgear with clips)

Frame system (includes frame, cushion and elbow with short
tube)

Part number HCPC Recommended replacement schedule†

Ordering information

How to fit the AirTouch N20

• AirTouch N20—small/medium/large
• AirTouch N20 for Her—small

• Small
• Medium
• Large

• AirTouch N20—small/medium/large
• AirTouch N20 for Her—small

63950
63951
63952

63903/63901/63902
63900

63953/63955/63956
63954

A7032

A7034

A7034
+ 

A7035
–

Every 2 weeks

Every 3 months

• AirTouch N20—small/standard/large
• AirTouch N20 for Her—small 

63560/63561/63562
63558

A7035 Every 6 months

* The mask contains magnets that may interfere with certain implants or medical devices. Please refer to the User Guide for complete information, including 
magnet contraindications and warnings.
Replacement cycle may vary depending on patient’s insurance coverage.† 

1

Place cushion over the nose and against
the face. With the ResMed logo facing up,
pull headgear over head.

2

Bring the lower straps under the ears and
reattach to the frame with the magnetic
clips.* Feed longer hair through the back
of the frame, if needed.

3

Undo the fastening tabs on the upper
headgear straps and pull evenly for a snug
fit. Repeat with lower headgear straps.

Systems and Components
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https://www.respshop.com/cpap-masks/nasal/resmed-airtouch-n20-nasal-cpap-mask-p-1490.html

