

## AirTouch<sup>™</sup> N20 | AirTouch N20 for Her The ResMed AirTouch N20 and N20 for Her masks feature our

Nasal mask

k

UltraSoft"memory foam cushion to provide patients with a unique comfort experience.

Systems and Components







+ (1000)



Elbow with short tube

Mask frame

Cushior

Headgear

## How to fit the AirTouch N20



Place cushion over the nose and against the face. With the ResMed logo facing up, pull headgear over head.



Bring the lower straps under the ears and reattach to the frame with the magnetic clips.\* Feed longer hair through the back of the frame, if needed.



Undo the fastening tabs on the upper headgear straps and pull evenly for a snug fit. Repeat with lower headgear straps.

## Ordering information

Product	Part number	HCPC	Recommended replacement schedule†
Complete mask system (includes frame, cushion, elbow with short tube and headgear with clips) • AirTouch N20—small/medium/large • AirTouch N20 for Her—small	63903/63901/63902 63900	A7034 + A7035	-
Frame system (includes frame, cushion and elbow with short tube) • AirTouch N20—small/medium/large • AirTouch N20 for Her—small	63953/63955/63956 63954	A7034	Every 3 months
Cushion • Small • Medium • Large	63950 63951 63952	A7032	Every 2 weeks
Headgear • AirTouch N20—small/standard/large • AirTouch N20 for Her—small	63560/63561/63562 63558	A7035	Every 6 months

The mask contains magnets that may interfere with certain implants or medical devices. Please refer to the User Guide for complete information, including magnet contraindications and warnings.

<sup>†</sup>Replacement cycle may vary depending on patient's insurance coverage.